Name

Richard Hewitt

Andrew Nutt (Vice chair)

Claire Jones

Rachel Petty

Peter Lewis

Pete McEwen (Chair)

Kerry Baker

Carl Haynes

Stephen Taylor

Geoff Luxton (Headteacher)

Sarah Gray (Headteacher)

Hartismere School

Governor Attendance Record

Numb_er of Out of a
meetings bl
attended possible

Records for Academic Year 2024-2025

3 3
3 3
2 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
3 3
3 3

100%

100%

66%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Apologies
accepted



Number of
Name meetings
attended

Out of a
possible

Records for Academic Year 2023-2024

Richard Hewitt (Chair) 3 3
Andrew Nutt (Vice chair) 3 3
lan Portway 3 3
Claire Jones 3 3
Rachel Petty 3 3
Peter Lewis 3 3
Pete McEwen 3 3
Barbarette Mortimer 3 3
Geoff Luxton (Headteacher) 3 3
Sarah Gray (Headteacher) 3 3

Records for Academic Year 2022-2023

Richard Hewitt (Chair) 2 3

Christina Odams (Vice chair) 1 1

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

66%

100%

Apologies
accepted



(Resigned March 23)

lan Portway

Andrew Nutt

Richard Miller

Claire Jones

Geoff Luxton (Headteacher)

Sarah Gray (Headteacher)

lan Portway

Christina Odams

Karyn Wilkes (retired summer term)

Richard Hewitt

Richard Miller

Claire Jones

Geoff Luxton (joined spring term)

Sarah Gray (joined spring term)

lan Portway

3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3

Records for Academic Year 2021-2022

3 3
2 3
1 2
1 3
3 3
3 3
2 2
2 2

Records for Academic Year 2020-2021

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

66%

50%

33%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%



Christina Odams

Richard Hewitt

Richard Miller

Claire Jones

Karyn Wilkes

Godfrey Musgrave-Brown (retired
12/3/21)

Claire Jones

Jim McAtear

lan Portway

Christina Odams

Richard Hewitt

Richard Miller

Claire Jones

Karyn Wilkes

Godfrey Musgrave-Brown

Jim McAtear

2 3
2 3
3 3
2 3
3 3
1 2
2 3
3 3

Records for Academic Year 2019-2020

2 3
2 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
2 2
3 3
2 3

66%

66%

100%

66%

100%

50%

66%

100%

66%

66%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

66%



